Cypress Semiconductor Corp - MB9AF1A2LPMC-G-SNE2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

 3. Pin Assignment (Page 8 -11)
12. Electrical Characteristics (Page 53)
 13. Ordering Information (Page 87)
14. Package Dimensions (Page 88 - 93)
 Before  After
FPT-64P-M38 LQD064
FPT-64P-M39 LQG064
FPT-80P-M37 LQH080
FPT-80P-M40 LQJ080
FPT-100P-M23 LQI100
FPT-100P-M06 PQH100
Added the Baud rate spec in “12.4.9 CSIO/UART Timing” (Page 64 - 70)
Changed Part numbers in 13. Ordering Information (Page 87)
 “MB9AF1A2LPMC-G-SNE2” to “MB9AF1A2LPMC-G-UNE2”
 “MB9AF1A2MPMC-G-SNE2” to “MB9AF1A2MPMC-G-UNE2”
 “MB9AF1A2NPMC-G-SNE2” to “MB9AF1A2NPMC-G-UNE2”
 “MB9AF1A1MPMC-G-SNE2” to “MB9AF1A1MPMC-G-UNE2”
 “MB9AF1A2MPMC1-G-SNE2” to “MB9AF1A2MPMC1-G-UNE2”
Added 15. Errata (Page 94 - 95)
Document Number: 002-05675 Rev.*B                      February 8, 2017                                           Page 99 of 99
MB9A1A0N Series
Sales, Solutions, and Legal Information
Worldwide Sales and Design Support
Cypress maintains a worldwide network of offices, solution centers, manufacturer’s representatives, and distributors. To find the
office closest to you, visit us at Cypress Locations.